Section 1 - Office of Commission Clerk

CORRESPONDENCE JUN 04, 2015^{Page 1 of 1} DOCUMENT NO. 03395-15

Company: Tri-County Telephone Inc.

Docket No. 140222-TC Date Docketed: 11/20/2014 Title: Initiation of show cause proceedings against Tri-County Telephone, Inc. for apparent violation of Section 364.335(2), F.S., Application for Certificate of Authority, Section 364.3375(2), F.S., Pay Telephone Service Providers, Rule 25-4.0051, F.A.C., Current Certificate Holder Information, and Rule 25-22.032(6)(b), F.A.C., Customer Complaints.

Official Filing						Expira	tion:		e							
Last Day to Sus	pend:			in an indiana	110-00											
Referred to:			۰.	AFD	AIT	APA	-	·	CLK	DET	EC	0	ENG		IDM	TEL
("()" indicates		ator i			CLV -	10	<u> </u>							X		X
Section 2 - OPR Program Module				gnments	WARNI IT IS	NG: TH. TENTA	IS SCHEDU TIVE AND CONTACT	SUBJ	ECT TO	REVISI	CON.		DOCUME			
														Due	Dates	<i>p</i> ; 1
<u>OPR Staff</u>	K Cor	bari			2	2 Current CASR revision level								Previous	Cu	rrent
					1.	Staff	Recommen	ndati	on					SAME	02/1	19/2015
					2.	Agend	1				_			SAME		03/2015
					3.		Order						_	SAME		24/2015
		_			4.	Revis	ed CASR [Due						02/16/2015	03/3	31/2015
					5.		_									
					6.	·				_					+	
Staff Counsel	K Corl	bari			8.	200									+	
Starr counser		Juili			9.	1										
OCRs (TEL)	B Case	ev			10.										+	
(CA0)	R Hick	KS			11.											
					12.	-										
					13.											
					14.											
	-				16.										-	
					17.											
	-				18.	0 			_							
					19. 20.					_					+	
					21.										1	
	-				22.				_							
					23.										+	
					25.										+	
					26.											
					27.											
					28.										+	
Recommended assi	gnment	s for	heari	ing	30.	-									+	
and/or deciding	this c	ase:			31.	-										
Full Commission	V Car		ion De		32.			_								
Hearing Examiner			ion Pa	nei	33.						_					
incut they examined				_	35.											
Date filed with	CLK: 02	2/16/2	2015		36.										1	
					37.											
Initials OPR Staff (38.	*									-	
Starr	Jounsei				39. 40.	1		_							-	
Section 3 - Chai	rman Co	omplet	tes			ssignme	ents are	as f	ollows:					1	1]
- Hearin	g Offic	cer(s))			_				Preh	earing	Offi	cer			
	sioner	s		Hrg Exam	Staff					Comm	ission	ers		ADM		
ALL GH ED	BI	BW	РТ						GH	ED	BI	BW	PT			
X						1								x		
Where panels ar the identical p	anel de	ecides	s the	case.					an:	Арр	roved:		GA	pu		
Where one Commi assigned the fu	11 Com	nissi(on dec	ides the	e case.	a stari	member	15		Dat	e:	02	/16/20	15		

Section 1 - Office of Commission Clerk

Company: Tri-County Telephone Inc.

Docket No. 140222-TC Date Docketed: 11/20/2014 Title: Initiation of show cause proceedings against Tri-County Telephone, Inc. for apparent violation of Section 364.335(2), F.S., Application for Certificate of Authority, Section 364.3375(2), F.S., Pay Telephone Service Providers, Rule 25-4.0051, F.A.C., Current Certificate Holder Information, and Rule 25-22.032(6)(b), F.A.C., Customer Complaints.

Official Filing			-		Expirati	on:		_					
Last Day to Sus	pend:		-										10
Referred to:			AFD	AIT	APA	CA0	CLK	DET	ECO	ENG	(GCL)	IDM	TEL
("()" indicates				CIV :	10	X					X		X
Section 2 - OPR Program Module	B8(b)		ignments	WARNI IT IS	NG: THIS TENTATI	SCHEDULE SCHEDULE VE AND SU ONTACT TH	BJECT 1	O REVIS	ION.	NG DOCUME			
											Du	e Dates	S
OPR Staff	K Corba	ri			Curren	t CASR re	Previou	s Cu	urrent				
				1.	Utility	Response	to Or	der to S	how Caus	e Due	SAME	02/	/04/2015
				2.		CASR Due					01/29/201		16/2015
	-			3.							_		
				4.									
	-		_	5.									
				7.							+		
Staff Counsel	K Corban	°i		8.							-		
				9.						_			
OCRs (TEL)	<u>B</u> Casev			10.									
(CA0)	R Hicks			11.								_	
	****			12.								_	
				14.	9								
				15.	-								
				16.							+		
				18.									
				19.									
				20.								<u> </u>	
				22.									
				23.								_	
				25.			_					-	
				26.								_	
				27.							+	<u> </u>	
				29.									
Recommended assignments for hearing and/or deciding this case:													
and/or decruing	uns cas	e.		31.							+		
Full Commission	X Commi	ission P	anel	33.									
Hearing Examiner	34.												
Data filed with	CLV . 01 /2	06 /2015		35.		-							
Date filed with	CLK: 01/2	0/2015		36.									
Initials OPR	au - 54			38.									
Staff (Counsel			39.									
Section 3 - Chai	rman Com	letes		40. As	signment	ts are as	follow	s:					
- Hearin	a Officer	r(s)						Proh	earing 0	fficer			
Commis	Staff	1				issioner		ADM					
			Hrg Exam							-			
ALL GH ED	BI B	W PT			-		Gł	I ED	BI	BW PT			
Where panels ar				nmissior	」 ner is Pa	anel Chai	rman:			- 1	THAN .)	
the identical p Where one Commi	anel dec [.]	a Heari	case.	ner or -	Staff M	lombon ic			proved:	()^*	MIN	10	
assigned the fu	11 Commis	ssion de	cides the	e case.	, starr r	ichibel 15		Dat	te:	01/26/20	<u>)15</u> '		

Section 1 - Office of Commission Clerk

Company: Tri-County Telephone Inc.

Docket No. 140222-TC Date Docketed: 11/20/2014 Title: Initiation of show cause proceedings against Tri-County Telephone, Inc. for apparent violation of Section 364.3375(2), F.S., Pay Telephone Service Providers, and Rule 25-22.032(6)(b), F.A.C., Customer Complaints.

Official Filing Date:					Expiration:											
Last Day to Suspend: Referred to:							4.54	C10	CI V	DET	5.00	-		12210		
Keterred to: AFD ("()" indicates OPR)						AIT	APA	CA0 X	CLK	DET	ECO	ENG	(GCL)	IDM	TEL	
Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to								n 10 worke					Timo	X Schedule		X
Program Module B8(b) Staff Assignments						WARNI IT IS	NG: THIS TENTATIV	SCHEDULE E- AND SU	BJECT TO	REVISIO	DN.	G DOCUME	INT			
														D	ue Dates	5
OPR Staff			K Cor	bari				Current	CASR re	Previous Current						
							1.	Staff Re	commenda	ation				NONE		23/2014
		5					2.	Agenda	Chan Ca			_	_	NONE		08/2015
		3					3.	Order to Revised						NONE	and the second s	28/2015
		2					5.	Reviseu	CASK Due	5				NUNE	01/2	29/2015
		9					6.	-								
							7.	-							_	
Staff	Counse	el .	K Cor	bari			8.									
			_				9.									
OCRs	(TEL) (CAO)		B Cas R Hic				10.		_							
	(CAU)		K HIC	K5			12.	-						-		
							13.								_	
							14.							1		
							15.						_			
							16.									
			_				18.									
		1					19. 20.		_					-	_	
		1					21.	-								
		2					22.		_							
		8	_				23.									
							25.								-	
		2	_				26.									
		1.7					27.									
							29.									
Recomm					heari	ng	30.									
and/or deciding this case:					31.			_					_			
Full C	ommiss	ion	X Co	mmiss	ion Pa	nel	33.									
Full Commission <u>X</u> Commission Panel Hearing Examiner Staff					34.											
				2 3 2 2 2 3 7	2022/202		35.									
Date f	iled w	ith (:LK: <u>1</u>	2/02/2	2014		36.									
Initia	ls OPI	R					37. 38.	/								
	Sta	aff Co	ounse	1			39.									
Section	n 3 -	Chair	man C	omple	tes		40. A	ssignment	s are as	follows						
												oning Of	ficon			
- Hearing Officer(s) Commissioners Hrg S						Staff	7				aring Of ssioners		ADM			
			ioner	-		Exam	Juli				Commit	ss roner's		ADM		
ALL	GH	ED	BI	BL	BW					GH	ED	BIE	BL BW			
x								1						X		
Where the id	dentic	al pa	nel d	lecide	s the	case.		_ ner is Par				oved:	BN	HN		
Where	one C	ommis	sione	r, a	Hearin	g Exami	ner or	a Staff Me	ember is		Date		12/02/2	014		
assign	ned th	e tul	I Com	missi	on dec	ides th	e case.									